
Wonalancet Death March Century 
 
Start Wonalancet Cabin, Wonalancet, NH 
Leader(s) Melinda Lyon 
 
Leg  Total  Dir  Cue 
0 0 R Wonalancet Cabin 
4 4 L Rte 113, Tamworth 
2.84 6.84 L Rte 113, 
0.06 6.9 L Rte 16 
11 17.9 L Rte 112, Kankamagus Highway 
12.19 30.09 X Bear Notch Road 
22.49 52.58 X Lincoln 
0.53 53.11 X Interstate 93 
0.52 53.63 L SR 3, N Woodstock 
0.59 54.22 L SR 175 
2.6 56.82 X Tripoli Road 
1.44 58.26 X Interstate 93 
8.32 66.58 X SR 49 
12.54 79.12 L SR 3 
1.05 80.17 L SR 113, Holderness 
11.52 91.69 R SR 113, Center Sandwich 
0.16 91.85 L SR 113 
3.69 95.54 L SR 113A 
9.12 104.66 L Wonalancet Cabin 


